
THE PAUL E. AND KLARE N. REINHOLD FOUNDATION, INC. 59-6140495
Grants and Contributions Paid During the Year
For the Year Ended December 31, 2020
SPECIAL NOTES:

 - NO GIFTS TO INDIVIDUALS.
 - ALL CHARITIES ARE PUBLICLY SUPPORTED - NO GIFTS TO PRIVATE
         OPERATING FOUNDATIONS

AMOUNT
Purpose of Grant or Contribution PAID TOTAL

CELEBRATE CLAY 2020 AWARDS:
AMIkids Clay County, Inc. 1,000$           
BASCA, Inc. 10,500           
CalaVida, Inc. 1,000             
Challenge Enterprises of North Florida, Inc. 1,000             
CJ Acres Animal Rescue Farm, Inc 1,000             
Clay Behavioral Health Center, Inc. 15,000           
Clay County 4-H Club Association 2,000             
Clay County Archives, Inc. 2,000             
Clay County Education Foundation 1,000             
Clay County Habitat for Humanity 1,000             
Clay County Humane Society, Inc 1,000             
Clay County Soup Kitchens, Inc 1,000             
Community Hospice of Northeast Florida, Inc 1,000             
Concert on the Green, Inc. 1,000             
Episcopal Children's Services, Inc. 1,000             
Food Pantry of Green Cove Springs 2,000             
Hope Therapy, Inc. 2,000             
Jacksonville Children's Chorus 1,000             
Kids First of Florida, Inc. 2,000             
Magnolia Point Women's Club Charities 1,000             
McRae Elementary School 2,000             
Mercy Support Services, Inc. 8,000             
Miriam's Basket, Inc. 7,000             
National Assoc. of Veterans &  Families 1,000             
Orange Park Community Theatre, Inc. 1,000             
Quigley House, Inc. 2,000             
Safe Animal Shelter of Orange Park 7,000             
Seamark Ranch, Inc. 1,000             
Shepherd's Center of Orange Park 1,000             
Soldiers Freedom Outdoors 1,000             
Teen Court of Clay County 1,000             
Village Improvement Association 2,000             
Waste Not Want Not, Inc. 1,000             
Women's Empowerment Services of Northest Florida 1,000             
Young Life of Clay County 1,000             
Church Women's Christian Ministries, Inc. 2,000             
Middleburg United Methodist Church 1,000             
Oakleaf Village Elementary School 2,000             
Orange Park Jr. High School 1,000             
Orange Park United Methodist Church - Good Samaritan Ministry 1,000             
Orange Park United Methodist Church - James Boys Ministry 1,000             
School District of Clay County 1,000             
Special Olympics Florida - Clay County 4,500             
St. Vincent's Foundation, Inc. 1,000             
   Total Celebrate Clay Awards 100,000$      

Recipient Organization (All located in Duval or Clay County Florida - unless noted 
otherwise)
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LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT AND CAPACITY BUILDING PROGRAM AWARDS:
AMIkids Clay County, Inc. 1,750$           
Anointed Communitites in Transformation 550                
BASCA, Inc. 2,750             
Bright Minds Youth Development, Inc. 1,000             
Challenge Enterprises of North Florida, Inc. 2,100             
Clamour Theatre Company, Inc. 600                
Clay Behavioral Health Center, Inc. 400                
Clay County Economic Development Corp 500                
Clay County Habitat for Humanity 1,150             
Clay County Humane Society, Inc. 450                
Episcopal Children's Services, Inc. 200                
First Coast Highlanders, Inc. 650                
Grace Episcopal Day School 200                
Health Planning Council of Northeast Florida 800                
Hope Haven 250                
Hope Therapy, Inc. 1,000             
Jacksonville Children's Chorus 250                
Kids First of Florida, Inc. 400                
Magnolia Point Women's Club Charities 500                
Mercy Support Services, Inc. 1,050             
Miriam's Basket, Inc. 3,100             
Quigley House, Inc. 150                
Safe Animal Shelter of Orange Park 1,700             
Shepherd's Center of Orange Park 1,400             
VIA Federated Woman's Club of  Green Cove Springs 700                
Waste Not Want Not, Inc. 400                
Total Leadership Initiative Awards 24,000         

COVID RELIEF FUNDING
Church Women's Christian Ministries, Inc. 5,000$           
Food Pantry of Green Cove Springs 5,000             
Lake Area Ministries, Inc. 5,000             
Hunger Fight, Inc. 5,000             
Waste Not Want Not, Inc. 5,000             
Clay Behavioral Health Center, Inc. 5,000             
Quigley House, Inc. 5,000             
The Way Free Medical Clinic 5,000             
WestJax Outreach, Inc. 5,000             
Mercy Support Services, Inc. 5,000             
Total Covid Relief Funding 50,000         

Exponent Philanthropy, Washington, DC 600                
21,000

101,076
Penney Retirement Community - Capital Campaign for New Nursing Home 50,000

TOTAL 346,676$       

The Community Foundation 
Nonprofit Center of Northeast Florida, Inc. - Grant to stengthen Clay County non-profits
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